AeS Hydraulic Servo System
Hilectro Servo System
Innovation Drives Future
THM HUADE HYDRAULICS PVT. LTD.
F-127, Phase-VIII, Focal Point,
Ludhiana-141010, Punjab (India)
Tel: 0161-2672777/78

KT
 (Nm/A)
Rated
power(kW)
Rated
speed(rpm)
Back EMF
EMK(V)
Powerlevel
(V)
Rated
frequency
f(Hz)
Inertia
(kg.m2.10-3)
HP11309-G152A- □□□□ 10.5 3.7 2.8 1.6 1500 304 380 100.0 1.29
HP11309-G202A- □□□□ 10 4.6 2.2 2.1 2000 307 380 133.3 1.29
HP11309-G302A- □□□□ 9 6.2 1.5 2.8 3000 304 380 200.0 1.29
HP11309-G352A- □□□□ 8.5 7.0 1.2 3.1 3500 301 380 233.3 1.29
HP11312-G152A- □□□□  14 4.8 2.9 2.2 1500 305 380 100.0 1.62
HP11312-G202A- □□□□ 13.5 6.0 2.2 2.8 2000 309 380 133.3 1.62
HP11312-G302A- □□□□  12 8.3 1.4 3.8 3000 305 380 200.0 1.62
HP11312-G352A- □□□□ 11 8.5 1.3 4.0 3500 314 380 233.3 1.62
HP11315-G152A- □□□□  17.5 6.2 2.8 2.7 1500 304 380 100.0 1.96
HP11315-G202A- □□□□  16.5 7.7 2.1 3.5 2000 304 380 133.3 1.96
HP11315-G302A- □□□□ 15 10.3 1.5 4.7 3000 304 380 200.0 1.96
HP11315-G352A- □□□□  14 11.5 1.2 5.1 3500 302 380 233.3 1.96
HP11318-G152A- □□□□  21 7.0 3.0 3.3 1500 310 380 100.0 2.3
HP11318-G202A- □□□□  20 9.2 2.2 4.2 2000 304 380 133.3 2.3
HP11318-G302A- □□□□  18 12.3 1.5 5.7 3000 310 380 200.0 2.3
HP11318-G352A- □□□□  17 13.0 1.3 6.2 3500 319 380 233.3 2.3
HP11321-G152A- □□□□  24.5 8.2 3.0 3.8 1500 318 380 100.0 2.64
HP11321-G202A- □□□□  23.5 10.5 2.2 4.9 2000 311 380 133.3 2.64
HP11321-G302A- □□□□  21 14.0 1.5 6.6 3000 318 380 200.0 2.64
HP11321-G352A- □□□□  19.5 15.0 1.3 7.1 3500 322 380 233.3 2.64
HP11324-G152A- □□□□  28 9.7 2.9 4.4 1500 303 380 100.0 2.98
HP11324-G202A- □□□□  26 12.0 2.2 5.4 2000 307 380 133.3 2.98
HP11324-G302A- □□□□  24 16.0 1.5 7.5 3000 315 380 200.0 2.98
HP11324-G352A- □□□□  22 17.3 1.3 8.1 3500 311 380 233.3 2.98
Model
Rated
torque
(Nm)
Rated
current
(A)
KT
 (Nm/A)
Rated
power(kW)
Rated
speed(rpm)
Back  EMFf
(Hz)
Power level
(V)
Rated
frequency
 f(Hz)
Inertia
(kg.m2.10-3)
HP11803-G152A- □□□□ 26 8 3.3 4 1500 100.0 380 314 3.2
HP11803-G202A- □□□□ 24 10 2.4 5 2000 133.3 380 316 3.2
HP11803-K302A- □□□□ 22 14 1.6 7 3000 200.0 380 337 3.2
HP11803-G352A- □□□□ 20 14.5 1.4 7.3 3500 233.3 380 328 3.2
HP11804-G152A- □□□□ 39 12.5 3.1 6 1500 100.0 380 312 5.5
HP11804-G202A- □□□□ 36 15 2.4 7.5 2000 133.3 380 305 5.5
HP11804-K302A- □□□□ 33 21 1.6 10.5 3000 200.0 380 335 5.5
HP11804-K352A- □□□□ 30 22 1.4 11 3500 233.3 380 342 5.5
HP11805-G152A- □□□□ 52 16.5 3.2 8.5 1500 100.0 380 304 7.8
HP11805-G202A- □□□□ 48 20 2.4 10 2000 133.3 380 313 7.8
HP11805-K302A- □□□□ 44 27.5 1.6 14 3000 200.0 380 334 7.8
HP11805-G352A- □□□□ 40 29.5 1.4 14.5 3500 233.3 380 325 7.8
HP11807-G152A- □□□□ 65 20.5 3.2 10 1500 100.0 380 311 10.1
HP11807-G202A- □□□□ 60 25 2.4 12.5 2000 133.3 380 322 10.1
HP11807-K302A- □□□□ 55 34.5 1.6 17 3000 200.0 380 348 10.1
HP11807-G352A- □□□□ 50 36.5 1.4 18.5 3500 233.3 380 325 10.1
HP11808-G152A- □□□□ 78 24.5 3.2 12 1500 100.0 380 310 12.4
HP11808-K202A- □□□□ 72 30 2.4 15 2000 133.3 380 331 12.4
HP11808-K302A- □□□□ 66 41.5 1.6 20.5 3000 200.0 380 334 12.4
HP11808-K352A- □□□□ 60 44 1.4 22 3500 233.3 380 340 12.4
Use conditions: the driver’s carrier frequency is more than or equal to 4kHz.
Test conditions:
1.Motor tested in horizontal position in free still air, ambient temperature 30°C
2.Motor flanged (Tflange = 30°C)
3.Typical data tolerance +/- 10%
4.Treshold of built in PTC 130°C
5.Chopper frequency 8kH
Use conditions: the driver’s carrier frequency is more than or equal to 4kHz.
Test conditions:
1.Motor tested in horizontal position in free still air, ambient temperature 30° C
2.Motor flanged (Tflange = 30°C)
3.Typical data tolerance +/- 10%
4.Treshold of built in PTC 130° C
5.Chopper frequency 8kHz
13/14Motor model HP11309 HP11312 HP11315 HP11318 HP11321 HP11324
L 250 276 302 328 354 380
Motor model HP11803 HP11804 HP11805 HP11807 HP11808
L 268 304 340 376
A List of Motor Parameters and Shapes

(Nm/A)
Rated
power
(kW)
Rated speed
(rpm)
Back EMF
EMK(V)
Power level
(V)
Rated
frequency
 f(Hz)
Inertia
(kg.m2.10-3)
HP11803-G152F-□□□□ 46 14 3.3 7 1500 100 380 314 5.5
HP11804-G152F-□□□□ 69 21.5 3.2 11 1500 100 380 312 7.8
HP11805-G152F-□□□□ 92 28.5 3.2 14.5 1500 100 380 311 10.1
HP11807-G152F-□□□□ 115 36 3.2 18 1500 100 380 311 12.4
HP11808-G152F-□□□□ 138 43 3.2 21.5 1500 100 380 310 14.7
HP11810-G152F-□□□□ 161 50 3.2 25.5 1500 100 380 313 16.9
HP11811-G152F-□□□□ 184 57.5 3.2 29 1500 100 380 317 19.2
HP11812-G152F-□□□□ 207 64.5 3.2 32.5 1500 100 380 310 21.5
HP11814-G152F-□□□□ 230 72 3.2 36 1500 100 380 309 23.8
HP11803-G182F-□□□□ 45 17 2.6 8.5 1800 120 380 318 5.5
HP11804-G182F-□□□□ 67.5 25 2.7 12.5 1800 120 380 312 7.8
HP11805-G182F-□□□□ 90 33.5 2.7 17 1800 120 380 315 10.1
HP11807-G182F-□□□□ 112.5 42 2.7 21 1800 120 380 311 12.4
HP11808-G182F-□□□□ 135 50.5 2.7 25.5 1800 120 380 310 14.7
HP11810-G182F-□□□□ 157.5 59 2.7 29.5 1800 120 380 318 16.9
HP11811-G182F-□□□□ 180 67.5 2.7 34 1800 120 380 314 19.2
HP11812-G182F-□□□□ 202.5 76 2.7 38 1800 120 380 316 21.5
HP11814-G182F-□□□□ 225 84 2.7 42.5 1800 120 380 309 23.8
HP11803-G202F-□□□□ 44 18.5 2.4 9 2000 133.3 380 316 5.5
HP11804-G202F-□□□□ 66 27.5 2.4 14 2000 133.3 380 312 7.8
HP11805-G202F-□□□□ 88 36.5 2.4 18.5 2000 133.3 380 313 10.1
HP11807-G202F-□□□□ 110 45.5 2.4 23 2000 133.3 380 311 12.4
HP11808-G202F-□□□□ 132 55 2.4 27.5 2000 133.3 380 317 14.7
HP11810-G202F-□□□□ 154 64 2.4 32.5 2000 133.3 380 321 16.9
HP11811-G202F-□□□□ 176 73 2.4 37 2000 133.3 380 312 19.2
HP11812-G202F-□□□□ 198 82 2.4 41.5 2000 133.3 380 310 21.5
HP11814-G202F-□□□□ 220 92 2.4 46 2000 133.3 380 321 23.8
Model
Ratedtorque
(Nm)
Rated
current
(A)
KT
(Nm/A)
Rated
power
(kW)
Rated speed
(rpm)
Back EMF
EMK(V)
Power level
(V)
Rated
frequency
 f(Hz)
Inertia
(kg.m2.10-3)
HP12513-G152F-□□□□ 171 52.0 3.29 27.0 1500 100 380 307 29.4
HP12517-G152F-□□□□ 228 67.0 3.40 36.0 1500 100 380 317 37.8
HP12521-G152F-□□□□ 285 86.0 3.31 45.0 1500 100 380 310 46.2
HP12525-G152F-□□□□ 342 105.0 3.26 53.5 1500 100 380 304 54.6
HP12529-G152F-□□□□ 399 118.5 3.37 62.5 1500 100 380 315 62.9
HP12533-G152F-□□□□ 456 128.0 3.56 71.5 1500 100 380 314 71.4
HP12538-G152F-□□□□ 513 149.5 3.43 80.5 1500 100 380 321 80.1
HP12542-G152F-□□□□ 570 163.0 3.50 89.5 1500 100 380 326 88.6
HP12546-G152F-□□□□ 627 179.5 3.49 98.5 1500 100 380 326 97
HP12550-G152F-□□□□ 684 199.5 3.43 107.5 1500 100 380 321 105.4
HP12555-G152F-□□□□ 741 224.0 3.31 116.5 1500 100 380 309 113.9
HP12513-G182F-□□□□ 168 57.5 2.92 31.5 1800 120 380 328 29.4
HP12517-G182F-□□□□ 224 77.0 2.91 42.5 1800 120 380 326 37.8
HP12521-G182F-□□□□ 280 103.0 2.72 53.0 1800 120 380 305 46.2
HP12525-G182F-□□□□ 336 116.0 2.90 63.5 1800 120 380 324 54.6
HP12529-G182F-□□□□ 392 133.0 2.95 74.0 1800 120 380 330 62.9
HP12533-G182F-□□□□ 448 147.0 3.05 84.5 1800 120 380 323 71.4
HP12538-G182F-□□□□ 504 176.5 2.86 95.0 1800 120 380 321 80.1
HP12542-G182F-□□□□ 560 196.0 2.86 105.5 1800 120 380 321 88.6
HP12546-G182F-□□□□ 616 220.5 2.79 116.0 1800 120 380 313 97
HP12550-G182F-□□□□ 672 252.0 2.67 126.5 1800 120 380 299 105.4
HP12555-G182F-□□□□ 728 252.0 2.89 137.0 1800 120 380 324 113.9
HP12513-G202F-□□□□ 166.5 65.0 2.56 35.0 2000 133.3 380 319 29.4
HP12517-G202F-□□□□ 222 91.5 2.43 46.5 2000 133.3 380 302 37.8
HP12521-G202F-□□□□ 277.5 115.0 2.41 58.0 2000 133.3 380 301 46.2
HP12525-G202F-□□□□ 333 131.5 2.53 67.0 2000 133.3 380 315 54.6
HP12529-G202F-□□□□ 388.5 154.0 2.52 81.5 2000 133.3 380 315 62.9
HP12533-G202F-□□□□ 444 159.0 2.79 93.0 2000 133.3 380 329 71.4
HP12538-G202F-□□□□ 499.5 194.0 2.57 104.5 2000 133.3 380 321 80.1
HP12542-G202F-□□□□ 555 218.5 2.54 116.0 2000 133.3 380 317 88.6
HP12546-G202F-□□□□ 610.5 249.5 2.45 128.0 2000 133.3 380 305 97
HP12550-G202F-□□□□ 666 249.5 2.67 139.5 2000 133.3 380 330 105.4
HP12555-G202F-□□□□ 721.5 291.0 2.48 151.0 2000 133.3 380 309 113.9
Use conditions: the driver’s carrier frequency is more than or equal to 4kHz.
Test conditions:
1.Motor tested in horizontal position in free still air, ambient temperature 30°C
2.Motor flanged (Tflange = 30°C)

(A)
KT
(Nm/A)
Rated power
(kW)
Rated speed
(rpm)
Back EMF
EMK(V)
Power level
(V)
Rated frequency
 f(Hz)
Inertia
(kg.m2)
HP11803-G152W- □□□□ 46 14 3.3 7 1500 100 380 314 5.5
HP11804-G152W- □□□□ 69 21.5 3.2 11 1500 100 380 312 7.8
HP11805-G152W- □□□□ 92 28.5 3.2 14.5 1500 100 380 311 10.1
HP11807-G152W- □□□□ 115 36 3.2 18 1500 100 380 311 12.4
HP11808-G152W- □□□□ 138 43 3.2 21.5 1500 100 380 310 14.7
HP11810-G152W- □□□□ 161 50 3.2 25.5 1500 100 380 313 16.9
HP11811-G152W- □□□□ 184 57.5 3.2 29 1500 100 380 317 19.2
HP11812-G152W- □□□□ 207 64.5 3.2 32.5 1500 100 380 310 21.5
HP11814-G152W- □□□□ 230 72 3.2 36 1500 100 380 309 23.8
HP11803-G182W- □□□□ 45 17 2.6 8.5 1800 120 380 318 5.5
HP11804-G182W- □□□□ 67.5 25 2.7 12.5 1800 120 380 312 7.8
HP11805-G182W- □□□□ 90 33.5 2.7 17 1800 120 380 315 10.1
HP11807-G182W- □□□□ 112.5 42 2.7 21 1800 120 380 311 12.4
HP11808-G182W- □□□□ 135 50.5 2.7 25.5 1800 120 380 310 14.7
HP11810-G182W- □□□□ 157.5 59 2.7 29.5 1800 120 380 318 16.9
HP11811-G182W- □□□□ 180 67.5 2.7 34 1800 120 380 314 19.2
HP11812-G182W- □□□□ 202.5 76 2.7 38 1800 120 380 316 21.5
HP11814-G182W- □□□□ 225 84 2.7 42.5 1800 120 380 309 23.8
HP11803-G202W- □□□□ 44 18.5 2.4 9 2000 133.3 380 316 5.5
HP11804-G202W- □□□□ 66 27.5 2.4 14 2000 133.3 380 312 7.8
HP11805-G202W- □□□□ 88 36.5 2.4 18.5 2000 133.3 380 313 10.1
HP11807-G202W- □□□□ 110 45.5 2.4 23 2000 133.3 380 311 12.4
HP11808-G202W- □□□□ 132 55 2.4 27.5 2000 133.3 380 317 14.7
HP11810-G202W- □□□□ 154 64 2.4 32.5 2000 133.3 380 321 16.9
HP11811-G202W- □□□□ 176 73 2.4 37 2000 133.3 380 312 19.2
HP11812-G202W- □□□□ 198 82 2.4 41.5 2000 133.3 380 310 21.5
HP11814-G202W- □□□□ 220 92 2.4 46 2000 133.3 380 321 23.8
Use conditions: 1. the motor’s carrier frequency is more than or equal to 4kHz; 2. cooling medium requirements: oil, flow ≥8L/min, oil
pressure≤0.6Mpa, inlet oil temperature ≤50°
C.Test conditions:
1.Motor tested in horizontal position in free still air ，ambient temperature 30°C

(A)
KT
(Nm/A)
Rated power
(kW)
Rated speed
(rpm)
Back EMF
EMK(V)
Power level
(V)
Rated frequency
 f(Hz)
Inertia
(kg.m2)
HP12513-G152W-□□□□ 171 52.0 3.29 27.0 1500 100 380 307 29.4
HP12517-G152W-□□□□ 228 67.0 3.40 36.0 1500 100 380 317 37.8
HP12521-G152W-□□□□ 285 86.0 3.31 45.0 1500 100 380 310 46.2
HP12525-G152W-□□□□ 342 105.0 3.26 53.5 1500 100 380 304 54.6
HP12529-G152W-□□□□ 399 118.5 3.37 62.5 1500 100 380 315 62.9
HP12533-G152W-□□□□ 456 128.0 3.56 71.5 1500 100 380 314 71.4
HP12538-G152W-□□□□ 513 149.5 3.43 80.5 1500 100 380 321 80.1
HP12542-G152W-□□□□ 570 163.0 3.50 89.5 1500 100 380 326 88.6
HP12546-G152W-□□□□ 627 179.5 3.49 98.5 1500 100 380 326 97
HP12550-G152W-□□□□ 684 199.5 3.43 107.5 1500 100 380 321 105.4
HP12555-G152W-□□□□ 741 224.0 3.31 116.5 1500 100 380 309 113.9
HP12513-G182W-□□□□ 168 57.5 2.92 31.5 1800 120 380 328 29.4
HP12517-G182W-□□□□ 224 77.0 2.91 42.5 1800 120 380 326 37.8
HP12521-G182W-□□□□ 280 103.0 2.72 53.0 1800 120 380 305 46.2
HP12525-G182W-□□□□ 336 116.0 2.90 63.5 1800 120 380 324 54.6
HP12529-G182W-□□□□ 392 133.0 2.95 74.0 1800 120 380 330 62.9
HP12533-G182W-□□□□ 448 147.0 3.05 84.5 1800 120 380 323 71.4
HP12538-G182W-□□□□ 504 176.5 2.86 95.0 1800 120 380 321 80.1
HP12542-G182W-□□□□ 560 196.0 2.86 105.5 1800 120 380 321 88.6
HP12546-G182W-□□□□ 616 220.5 2.79 116.0 1800 120 380 313 97
HP12550-G182W-□□□□ 672 252.0 2.67 126.5 1800 120 380 299 105.4
HP12555-G182W-□□□□ 728 252.0 2.89 137.0 1800 120 380 324 113.9
HP12513-G202W-□□□□ 166.5 65.0 2.56 35.0 2000 133.3 380 319 29.4
HP12517-G202W-□□□□ 222 91.5 2.43 46.5 2000 133.3 380 302 37.8
HP12521-G202W-□□□□ 277.5 115.0 2.41 58.0 2000 133.3 380 301 46.2
HP12525-G202W-□□□□ 333 131.5 2.53 67.0 2000 133.3 380 315 54.6
HP12529-G202W-□□□□ 388.5 154.0 2.52 81.5 2000 133.3 380 315 62.9
HP12533-G202W-□□□□ 444 159.0 2.79 93.0 2000 133.3 380 329 71.4
HP12538-G202W-□□□□ 499.5 194.0 2.57 104.5 2000 133.3 380 321 80.1
HP12542-G202W-□□□□ 555 218.5 2.54 116.0 2000 133.3 380 317 88.6
HP12546-G202W-□□□□ 610.5 249.5 2.45 128.0 2000 133.3 380 305 97
HP12550-G202W-□□□□ 666 249.5 2.67 139.5 2000 133.3 380 330 105.4
HP12555-G202W-□□□□ 721.5 291.0 2.48 151.0 2000 133.3 380 309 113.9
Model
Ratedtorque
(Nm)
Rated
current
(A)
KT
(Nm/A)
Rated
power
(kW)
Rated speed
(rpm)
Back EMF
EMK(V)
Power level
(V)
Rated
frequency
 f(Hz)
Inertia
2(kg.m )
HP13036-G102W-□□□□ 480 91 5.3 50 1000 100 380 330 0.261
HP13048-G102W-□□□□ 640 123 5.2 67 1000 100 380 326 0.34
HP13060-G102W-□□□□ 800 154 5.2 84 1000 100 380 326 0.418
HP13072-G102W-□□□□ 960 190 5.1 101 1000 100 380 318 0.494
HP13084-G102W-□□□□ 1120 224 5.0 117 1000 100 380 314 0.57
HP13096-G102W-□□□□ 1280 247 5.2 134 1000 100 380 326 0.648
HP130U1-G102W-□□□□ 1440 274 5.3 151 1000 100 380 330 0.726
HP130U2-G102W-□□□□ 1600 308 5.2 168 1000 100 380 326 0.799
HP130U3-G102W-□□□□ 1760 352 5.0 184 1000 100 380 314 0.877
HP130U4-G102W-□□□□ 1920 411 4.7 201 1000 100 380 293 0.955
HP13036-G122W-□□□□ 465 109 4.3 58 1200 120 380 323 0.261
HP13048-G122W-□□□□ 620 150 4.1 78 1200 120 380 313 0.34
HP13060-G122W-□□□□ 775 184 4.2 97 1200 120 380 318 0.418
HP13072-G122W-□□□□ 930 218 4.3 117 1200 120 380 323 0.494
HP13084-G122W-□□□□ 1085 266 4.1 136 1200 120 380 308 0.57
HP13096-G122W-□□□□ 1240 299 4.1 156 1200 120 380 313 0.648
HP130U1-G122W-□□□□ 1395 342 4.1 175 1200 120 380 308 0.726
HP130U2-G122W-□□□□ 1550 399 3.9 195 1200 120 380 293 0.799
HP130U3-G122W-□□□□ 1705 399 4.3 214 1200 120 380 323 0.877
HP130U4-G122W-□□□□ 1860 479 3.9 234 1200 120 380 293 0.955
HP13036-G152W-□□□□ 450 129 3.5 71 1500 150 380 330 0.261
HP13048-G152W-□□□□ 600 179 3.4 94 1500 150 380 318 0.34
HP13060-G152W-□□□□ 750 232 3.2 118 1500 150 380 306 0.418
HP13072-G152W-□□□□ 900 258 3.5 141 1500 150 380 330 0.494
HP13084-G152W-□□□□ 1050 332 3.2 165 1500 150 380 299 0.57
HP13096-G152W-□□□□ 1200 387 3.1 188 1500 150 380 293 0.648
HP130U1-G152W-□□□□ 1350 387 3.5 212 1500 150 380 330 0.726
HP130U2-G152W-□□□□ 1500 465 3.2 236 1500 150 380 306 0.799
HP130U3-K152W- □□□□ 1650 465 3.6 259 1500 150 380 336 0.877
HP130U4-G152W-□□□□ 1800 581 3.1 283 1500 150 380 293 0.955
Test conditions:
1.Motor tested in horizontal position in free still air ，ambient temperature 30°C
2.Motor flanged (Tflange = 30°C)
3.Typical data tolerance +/- 10%

(A)
KT
(Nm/A)
Rated power
(kW)
Rated speed
(rpm)
Back EMF
EMK(V)
Power level
(V)
Rated frequency
 f(Hz)
Inertia
(kg.m2)
HP14540-K102W- □□□□ 450 89 5.06 47 1000 100 380 344 0.75
HP14560-K102W- □□□□ 676 134 5.06 71 1000 100 380 344 0.9
HP14580-G102W-□□□□ 900 190 4.72 94 1000 100 380 321 1.05
HP145U1-G102W-□□□□ 1125 243 4.64 118 1000 100 380 315 1.2
HP145U2-K102W- □□□□ 1350 267 5.06 141 1000 100 380 344 1.35
HP145U3-G102W-□□□□ 1575 333 4.72 165 1000 100 380 321 1.5
HP145U4-G102W-□□□□ 1800 381 4.72 188 1000 100 380 321 1.65
HP145U5-G102W-□□□□ 2025 444 4.56 212 1000 100 380 310 1.8
HP145U6-K102W- □□□□ 2250 444 5.06 236 1000 100 380 344 1.95
HP145U7-G102W-□□□□ 2475 534 4.64 259 1000 100 380 315 2.1
HP145U8-K102W- □□□□ 2700 533 5.06 283 1000 100 380 344 2.25
HP14540-G122W-□□□□ 442 109 4.05 56 1200 120 380 330 0.75
HP14560-G122W-□□□□ 663 164 4.05 83 1200 120 380 330 0.9
HP14580-G122W-□□□□ 884 218 4.05 111 1200 120 380 330 1.05
HP145U1-K122W- □□□□ 1105 262 4.22 139 1200 120 380 344 1.2
HP145U2-G122W-□□□□ 1326 328 4.05 167 1200 120 380 330 1.35
HP145U3-K122W- □□□□ 1547 374 4.13 194 1200 120 380 337 1.5
HP145U4-G122W-□□□□ 1768 437 4.05 222 1200 120 380 330 1.65
HP145U5-G122W-□□□□ 1989 523 3.80 250 1200 120 380 310 1.8
HP145U6-G122W-□□□□ 2210 524 4.22 278 1200 120 380 344 1.95
HP145U7-G122W-□□□□ 2431 654 3.72 305 1200 120 380 303 2.1
HP145U8-G122W-□□□□ 2652 655 4.05 333 1200 120 380 330 2.25
HP14540-K152W- □□□□ 434 129 3.38 68 1500 150 380 344 0.75
HP14560-K152W- □□□□ 650 198 3.29 102 1500 150 380 335 0.9
HP14580-K152W- □□□□ 867 257 3.38 136 1500 150 380 344 1.05
HP145U1-G152W-□□□□ 1085 335 3.24 170 1500 150 380 330 1.2
HP145U2-G152W-□□□□ 1302 428 3.04 205 1500 150 380 310 1.35
HP145U3-G152W-□□□□ 1519 516 2.94 239 1500 150 380 300 1.5
HP145U4-K152W- □□□□ 1736 514 3.38 273 1500 150 380 344 1.65
HP145U5-K152W- □□□□ 1953 642 3.04 307 1500 150 380 310 1.8
HP145U6-K152W- □□□□ 2170 643 3.38 341 1500 150 380 344 1.95
HP145U7-K152W- □□□□ 2387 672 3.55 375 1500 150 380 362 2.1
HP145U8-G152W-□□□□ 2604 856 3.04 409 1500 150 380 310 2.25
HP14540-G182W-□□□□ 425 157 2.70 80 1800 180 380 330 0.75
HP14560-K182W- □□□□ 638 229 2.78 120 1800 180 380 340 0.9
HP14580-G182W-□□□□ 850 315 2.70 160 1800 180 380 330 1.05
HP145U1-K182W- □□□□ 1063 378 2.81 200 1800 180 380 344 1.2
HP145U2-G182W-□□□□ 1275 503 2.54 240 1800 180 380 310 1.35
HP145U3-K182W- □□□□ 1488 505 2.94 280 1800 180 380 360 1.5
Model
Ratedtorque
(Nm)
Rated
current
(A)
KT
(Nm/A)
Rated
power
(kW)
Rated speed
(rpm)
Back EMF
EMK(V)
Power level
(V)
Rated
frequency
 f(Hz)
Inertia
(kg.m2)
HP13036-G182W-□□□□ 435 150 2.9 82 1800 180 380 330 0.261
HP13048-G182W-□□□□ 580 205 2.8 109 1800 180 380 323 0.34
HP13060-G182W-□□□□ 725 250 2.9 137 1800 180 380 330 0.418
HP13072-G182W-□□□□ 870 322 2.7 164 1800 180 380 308 0.494
HP13084-G182W-□□□□ 1015 375 2.7 191 1800 180 380 308 0.57
HP13096-G182W-□□□□ 1160 451 2.6 219 1800 180 380 293 0.648
HP130U1-G182W-□□□□ 1305 451 2.9 246 1800 180 380 330 0.726
HP130U2-G182W-□□□□ 1450 563 2.6 273 1800 180 380 293 0.799
HP130U3-G182W-□□□□ 1595 563 2.8 301 1800 180 380 323 0.877
HP130U4-K182W- □□□□ 1740 563 3.1 328 1800 180 380 352 0.955
HP13036-G202W-□□□□ 420 168 2.5 88 2000 200 380 318 0.261
HP13048-G202W-□□□□ 560 218 2.6 117 2000 200 380 326 0.34
HP13060-G202W-□□□□ 700 272 2.6 147 2000 200 380 326 0.418
HP13072-G202W-□□□□ 840 363 2.3 176 2000 200 380 293 0.494
HP13084-G202W-□□□□ 980 436 2.2 205 2000 200 380 285 0.57
HP13096-G202W-□□□□ 1120 436 2.6 235 2000 200 380 326 0.648
HP130U1-G202W-□□□□ 1260 545 2.3 264 2000 200 380 293 0.726
HP130U2-G202W-□□□□ 1400 545 2.6 293 2000 200 380 326 0.799
HP130U3-K202W- □□□□ 1540 545 2.8 323 2000 200 380 359 0.877
HP130U4-G202W-□□□□ 1680 726 2.3 352 2000 200 380 293 0.955
Test conditions:
1.Motor tested in horizontal position in free still air ，ambient temperature 30°C
2.Motor flanged (Tflange = 30°C)
3.Typical data tolerance +/- 10%